
$910,000 - 73-1255 Kaiminani Dr, Kailua-Kona
MLS® #723802 

$910,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,486 sqft
Residential on 0.24 Acres

KONA PALISADES, Kailua-Kona, HI

This inviting home in Kona Palisades offers
versatility, comfort, and island charm.
Featuring a downstairs ohana unit, itâ€™s
ideal for multigenerational living or generating
rental income. The main living area has been
tastefully updated, featuring a remodeled
kitchen that showcases new cabinetry, quartz
countertops, and stainless steel appliances.
Both bathrooms have been renovated, and
vinyl plank flooring flows seamlessly
throughout the upstairs.<br>Expansive new
ArmorGuard decking wraps around two sides
of the home, creating the perfect setting for
entertaining, dining, and enjoying BBQs while
taking in the ocean views. Freshly painted
inside and out, the home feels clean, bright,
and move-in ready.<br>Downstairs features a
large great room with a kitchenette, living area,
dining area, and a place for your bed.  You
have a separate full bathroom, and walk out to
the back yard.  The two large picture windows
bathe the room in light for a bright and inviting
feeling.<br>Set among lush tropical
landscaping, the property boasts mango,
papaya, guava, and tangerine trees, and even
dragon fruit, with plenty of space left for a
vegetable garden. This is a home that blends
modern updates with the laid-back island
lifestyle.<br>Conveniently located near the
airport, beaches, Costco, and shopping, all
just 15 minutes away.

Built in 1986



Essential Information

MLS® # 723802

Price $910,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,486

Acres 0.24

Year Built 1986

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 73-1255 Kaiminani Dr

Subdivision KONA PALISADES

City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Amenities

Parking Attached

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Cooktop, Microwave Hood, Oven,
Refrigerator

Exterior

Windows Drapes

Additional Information

Date Listed September 22nd, 2025

Days on Market 21

Zoning A-5A

HOA Fees 10

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Kona Pacific Realty
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